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9:00 AM – Farm Team         Outdoor Arena 

6:30 PM – Cowgirl Queen* Jacobson Exhibition Center 

8:30 AM – Western/Quarter Horse Jacobson Exhibition Center 

6:30 PM – Western/Quarter Horse Jacobson Exhibition Center 

8:30 AM – Western/Quarter Horse Jacobson Exhibition Center 

9:00 AM – Miniature B Halter    Livestock Pavilion 

6:00 PM – Belgian, Shire, & Miniature* Jacobson Exhibition Center 

8:30 AM – Miniature A Halter – Split Ring Jacobson Exhibition Center 

8:30 AM -- Belgian Line – Split Ring Jacobson Exhibition Center 

12:00 PM – Shire Line Jacobson Exhibition Center 

6:00 PM – Belgian, Shire, & Miniature* Jacobson Exhibition Center 
 

8:30 AM – Belgian, Shire, & Miniature Jacobson Exhibition Center 

5:00 PM – Belgian, Shire, & Miniature* Jacobson Exhibition Center 

7:30 PM – English Society Jacobson Exhibition Center 
 

9:00 AM – English Society Jacobson Exhibition Center 

1:00 PM – English Society Jacobson Exhibition Center 

7:00 PM – English Society Jacobson Exhibition Center 
 

9:00 AM – English Society Jacobson Exhibition Center 

1:00 PM – English Society Jacobson Exhibition Center 

6:00 PM – Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony* Jacobson Exhibition Center 
 

8:30 AM – Percheron Line – Split Ring Jacobson Exhibition Center 

9:00 AM – Clydesdale Line – Split Ring Jacobson Exhibition Center 

6:00 PM – Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony* Jacobson Exhibition Center 
 

8:30 AM – Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony Jacobson Exhibition Center 

6:00 PM – Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony* Jacobson Exhibition Center 

6:30 PM – Horse Pulling    Livestock Pavilion 
 

8:30 AM – Clydesdale Jacobson Exhibition Center 

12:00 PM – Supreme Six* Jacobson Exhibition Center 

 



 

  

001 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Youth Trail  
002 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Amateur Trail  
003 AQHA Youth Trail  
004 AQHA Amateur Trail  
005 AQHA Select Trail - Exhibitor 50 & over  
006 AQHA Trail - open  
007 All Breed Trail – Riders all ages 
008 All Breed Western Horsemanship – Riders 18 & 
under 
009 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Youth Horsemanship 
010 AQHA Youth Horsemanship – 13 & under 
011 AQHA Youth Horsemanship – 14-18 
012 All Breed Horsemanship – 19 & over 
013 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Amateur Horsemanship  
014 AQHA Amateur Western Horsemanship 
015 AQHA Select Horsemanship – Exhibitor 50 & over 
016 AQHA Youth Ranch Riding 
017 AQHA Amateur Ranch Riding 
018 AQHA Open Ranch Riding – all age horses 
019 AQHA Amateur Western riding 
020 AQHA Amateur Western Riding – all ages  
021 AQHA Amateur Reining  
022 AQHA Reining – all age horse 

 

023 Lead Line - child rider  
024 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Youth Hunter under Saddle  
025 AQHA Youth Hunter under Saddle  
026 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Youth Hunt Seat Equitation  
027 AQHA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation  
028 All Breed Bareback Pleasure - Riders all ages  
029 All Breed Western Pleasure - Ladies 19 & over  
030 All Breed Western Pleasure - Men 19 & over  
031 All Breed Walk Trot Pleasure - 9 & under  
032 All Breed Walk Trot Pleasure - 10-18  
033 All Breed Western Pleasure - 19 & over  
034 All Breed Western Pleasure - Riders 13 & under  
035 All Breed Western Pleasure - Riders 14-18  
036 All Breed Walk Trot Pleasure - Riders 19 & over  

 

037 AQHA Amateur Stallion - Yearling  
038 AQHA Amateur Stallion - 2 Year Old  
039 AQHA Amateur Stallion - 3 Year Old  

040 AQHA Amateur Stallion - Aged  
041 AQHA Amateur Performance Stallion (Rom 
Required)  
901 AQHA Amateur Grand Champion & Reserve Grand 
Champion Stallion  
042 AQHA Stallion - Yearling  
043 AQHA Stallion - 2 year old  
044 AQHA Stallion - 3 year old  
045 AQHA Aged Stallion  
046 AQHA Performance Stallion  
902 AQHA Grand Champion & Reserve Grand 
Champion Stallion  
047 AQHA Youth Gelding - Yearling  
048 AQHA Youth Gelding - 2 Year Old  
049 AQHA Youth Gelding - 3 Year Old  
050 AQHA Youth Gelding - Aged 
051 AQHA Youth Performance Gelding (Rom Required)  
903 AQHA Youth Grand Champion & Reserve Grand 
Champion Gelding  
052 AQHA Amateur Gelding - Yearling  
053 AQHA Amateur Gelding - 2 Year Old  
054 AQHA Amateur Gelding - 3 Year Old  
055 AQHA Amateur Gelding - Aged  
056 AQHA Amateur Performance Gelding (Rom 
Required)  
904 AQHA Amateur Grand Champion & Reserve Grand 
Champion Gelding  
057 AQHA Gelding - Yearling  
058 AQHA Gelding - 2 year old  
059 AQHA Gelding - 3 year old  
060 AQHA Aged Gelding  
061 AQHA Performance Gelding  
905 AQHA Grand Champion & Reserve Grand 
Champion Gelding  
062 AQHA Youth Mare - Yearling  
063 AQHA Youth Mare - 2 Year Old  
064 AQHA Youth Mare - 3 Year Old  
065 AQHA Youth Mare - Aged  
066 AQHA Youth Performance Mare (Rom Required)  
906 AQHA Youth Grand Champion & Reserve Grand 
Champion Mare  
067 AQHA Amateur Mare - Yearling  
068 AQHA Amateur Mare - 2 Year Old  
069 AQHA Amateur Mare - 3 Year Old  
070 AQHA Amateur Mare - Aged  
071 AQHA Amateur Performance Mare (Rom Required)  
907 AQHA Amateur Grand Champion & Reserve Grand 
Champion Mare  
072 AQHA Mare - Yearling  
073 AQHA Mare - 2 year old  
074 AQHA Mare - 3 year old  
075 AQHA Aged Mare  



 

076 AQHA Performance Mare  
908 AQHA Grand Champion & Reserve Grand 
Champion Mare  
077 All Breed Showmanship - 19 & over  
078 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Youth Showmanship  
079 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Amateur Showmanship  
080 AQHA Youth Showmanship at Halter - 13 & under  
081 AQHA Youth Showmanship at Halter - 14-18  
082 AQHA Amateur Showmanship  
083 AQHA Select Showmanship - Exhibitor 50 & over  

- Break Time to Be Determined If Needed -  
084 AQHA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle  
085 AQHA Select Hunter Under Saddle - Exhibitor 50 & 
over  
086 AQHA Hunter Under Saddle  
087 AQHA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation  
088 AQHA Green Western Pleasure  
089 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Youth Western Pleasure  
090 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Amateur Western Pleasure  
091 AQHA Junior Western Pleasure - 5 years & under  
092 AQHA Youth Western Pleasure - 13 & under  
093 AQHA Youth Western Pleasure - 14-18  
094 AQHA Amateur Western Pleasure  
095 AQHA Select Western Pleasure - Exhibitor 50 & 
over  
096 AQHA Senior Western Pleasure - 6 years & over 
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501 

519 
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524 

525 

526 

527 

528 

529 

530 

531 

533 

Miss Lenas Baron Red 

Frenchie Bar 

Leo Scottish Pride 

An Angel From Above 

YOUR LUCKY IM HOT 

MY MOONLIGHT INVITE 

Java's Cup of Joe 

Surely Dishonest 

SV Zippin On Rio 

Gentelmen With Class 

Dunnit Redneck Style 

Beauty 

Smooth Suggestion 

Lopin Hot N Chexy 

Cabernet N Kisses 

This Cats Dunnit 

Dark And Charming 

Docs Mini Mag 

Niner Rose Time 

Open My Facebook 

Jaynis Elite Scotch 

DMM FIDDLE EYED BELA 

R SKIPPA TERRI 

Flat Bottomed Girl 

West Coast Jersey 

Summers Lazy Impulse 

Different Kinda Fine 

Love My Lazy Legs 

First Time Facebook 

PS HEZA VS 

Jaks Pop Quiz 

KB Belles N Whistles 

Im Hot N Huntin 

Lonesome Assets 

Macriffik Roger 

Shesmyfinalchocolate 

Dun It Whiz A Gun 

HUNTIN FOR FAITH 

KISS ME IN A HOTROD 

Iresistably Me 

Investin Ruby Ranger 

Erica Timmermans 

Sarlynn Heston 

Magdalena Dale 

Akeelah Washington 

Chelsea Berry 

Carsen Mellinger 

Kennedy Cheney 

Sophia Garside 

Rita Robison 

Linda Tish 

Stephanie Herman 

Stephanie Herman 

Brian Mcquillen 

Joni Spies 

Joni Spies 

Joni Spies 

Anna Young 

Mary Thompson 

Anna Young 

Daniel Amsden III 

Chelsea Larsen 

Laurie Abernathy 

Abbey Peterson 

Taylor Jensen 

Stefanie Ketelsen 

Debbie Ketelsen 

Stephanie Herman 

Jennifer Dunn 

Kara Flickinger 

Kristen Davison 

James Thorp 

Dawn Papcun 

Dawn Papcun 

Mackenzie Sickels 

Jaden Rydl 

Kelly Conover 

Jordan Rydl 

Ruthi Wheatley 

Ruthi Wheatley 

Kayla Jack 

Kate Beghtol 

Ames 

Indianola 

Iowa City 

Grimes 

Dubuque 

Columbus Jct 

Urbandale 

Van Meter 

Malcom 

Malcolm  

Hawkeye 

Hawkeye 

Cascade 

Hawkeye 

Hawkeye 

Hawkeye 

Indianola 

Ames 

Indianola 

Milo 

Guthrie Center 

Indianola 

Indianola 

Earlham 

Springville 

Springville 

Hawkeye 

Central City 

Earlham 

Webster City 

Marion 

Norwalk 

Norwalk 

Des Moines 

Boone 

Anthon 

Boone 

Adair 

Adair 

Victor 

Davenport 
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777 

816 

885 

888 

1318 

1538 

1766 

1812 

1881 

1917 

1986 

2020 
 

One Perfect Asset 

Only In Heaven 

Sheza Total Doll 

Shez A Lovely Loper 

Shez A Lovely Loper 

Good N Plenty Bandit 

Write Me A Love Song 

Megalicious 

Skips Diamond Queen 

Counts Skippin Dun 

IMA SMOKIN RED BUCK 

Solid Hot Intimidater 

ML Hot Investment 

Skip B Handy 

Masked Merader 

Semi BlazingHot Chip 

Tucker's Payday 

My Darkest Version 

Retail Therapy 

Certainly Can Do 

Fultons Lazy Rider 

IMA LEGENDARY LEGACY 

Bays R Overrated 

This Lady's Lopin Lazy 

Hot Rockin Rhett 

Only Hot Chocolate 

Checking The Cows 

LACED N ELEGANT 

Ranch Girl Dream 
TQH SWAPPIN STORMS 
INVESTING A FEWBUCKS 

Modern Maggie Dee 

JP Gibson Grey 

Blazing Hot Dandy 

Iwanna Cash Out 

Just That Hot 

Pocos Impressive Too 

Maykin Mayhem 

Straight Up Fabulous 

Presidential Zip 

IM ONE HOT CHIP 

Touched N Elegant 

Chex Good Investment 

INVESTING IN ROANS 
 

Hailey Jack 

Meredith Zylstra 

Christina Wilson 

Kayla Jack 

Alycen Kempf 

Mckenzie Kempf 

Brooke Hoven 

Brooke Hoven 

Makaila Moore 

Makaila Moore 

Karly Christensen 

Taylor McCreedy 

Taylor McCreedy 

Dana Kelly 

Roxanne Burton 

Hanna McDowell 

Mckenna Von Rentzell 

Sasha Baker 

Kaylee Wuebker 

Carson Handeland 

Carson Handeland 

Kelsey Nelson 

Molly Reeves 

Grace Murray 

Kailor Lown 

Jodi Conover 

J.R. Reichert 

J.R. Reichert 

J.R. Reichert 
J.R. Reichert 
Kelsey Nelson 

Jacqueline Kelling 

Carsen Mellinger 

Lori Mennenga 

Krystal Nelson 

Becky Grier 

Vanessa Saylor 

Vanessa Saylor 

Christina Wilson 

Debra Saylor 

Phyllis Steffen 

Katherine Resler 

Kimberly Wilson 

Phyllis Steffen 
 

Victor 

Ashton 

Muscatine 

Victor 

Vict 

Victor 

Polk City 

Polk City 

De Witt 

De Witt 

Winterset 

Atlantic 

Atlantic 

Ft. Madison 

Chariton 

Wellman 

Earlham 

Bettendorf 

Rockwell City 

Springville 

Springville 

Manson 

Altoona 

Storm Lake 

North English 

Holstein 

Marengo 

Marengo 

Marengo 
Marengo 
Manson 

Humboldt 

Columbus Jct 

Meservey 

Clare 

Kalona 

Muscatine 

Muscatine 

Muscatine 
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Cedar Falls 

North Liberty 

Muscatine 

Cedar Falls 
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Saturday, August 14 
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center 

Quarter Horse & All Breed Open Western 

Class 001 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Youth Trail 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 124 An Angel From Above  5589986 Akeelah Washington, Grimes, Ia Akeelah Washington 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, IA Elivia Papcun 
 525 Lonesome Assets  5565482 Mackenzie Sickels, Des Moines, Ia Mackenzie Sickels 
 529 HUNTIN FOR FAITH  5539022 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Nova Wheatley 
 540 Megalicious  4905360 Brooke Hoven, Polk City, Ia Brooke Hoven 
 544 IMA SMOKIN RED BUCK  5306649 Karly Christensen, Winterset, Ia Karly Christensen 
 556 IMA LEGENDARY LEGACY   Kelsey Nelson, Manson, Ia Kelsey Nelson 
 5582081 

 1318 Pocos Impressive Too  4929543 Vanessa Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Vanessa Saylor 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 002 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Amateur Trail 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 105 Frenchie Bar  5225293 Heston, Indianola, Ia Sarlynn Heston 
 542 Counts Skippin Dun  5738471 Makaila Moore, De Witt, Ia Makaila Moore 
 551 Tucker's Payday  5383856 Mckenna Von Rentzell, Earlham, Ia McKenna Von Rentzell 
 608 Modern Maggie Dee  4794353 Jacqueline Kelling, Humboldt, Ia Jacqueline Kelling 
 816 Blazing Hot Dandy  5543290 Lori Mennenga, Meservey, Ia Lori Mennenga 
 888 Just That Hot  5386489 Becky Grier, Kalona, Ia Becky Grier 
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Class 003 AQHA Youth Trail 
 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 300 Different Kinda Fine  5180165 Stephanie Herman, Hawkeye, Ia Aidan Herman 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, IA Elivia Papcun 
 525 Lonesome Assets  5565482 Mackenzie Sickels, Des Moines, Ia Mackenzie Sickels 
 526 Macriffik Roger  4500368 Jaden Rydl, Boone, Ia Jaden Rydl 
 529 HUNTIN FOR FAITH  5539022 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Nova Wheatley 
 540 Megalicious  4905360 Brooke Hoven, Polk City, Ia Brooke Hoven 
 556 IMA LEGENDARY LEGACY   Kelsey Nelson, Manson, Ia Kelsey Nelson 
 5582081 

 1318 Pocos Impressive Too  4929543 Vanessa Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Vanessa Saylor 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 004 AQHA Amateur Trail 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 233 Dunnit Redneck Style  5536971 Stephanie Herman, Hawkeye, Ia Nathan Herman 
 541 Skips Diamond Queen  4600122 Makaila Moore, De Witt, Ia Makaila Moore 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 005 AQHA Select Trail 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 608 Modern Maggie Dee  4794353 Jacqueline Kelling, Humboldt, Ia   
 608 Modern Maggie Dee  4794353 Jacqueline Kelling, Humboldt, Ia   
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 006 AQHA Trail -- Open 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 562 CHECKING THE COWS  5649390 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia J.R. Reichert 
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 



 

Class 007 All Breed Trail - Riders All Ages 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 114 Leo Scottish Pride  Pinto: 14692   Magdalena Dale, Iowa City, Ia Magdalena Dale 
 APHA: 563445 

 201 Java's Cup Of Joe    Kennedy Cheney, Urbandale, Ia Kennedy Cheney 
 206 Surely Dishonest  906396 Sophia Garside, Van Meter, Ia Sophia Garside 
 542 Counts Skippin Dun  5738471 Makaila Moore, De Witt, Ia Makaila Moore 
 553 Retail Therapy  4226967 Kaylee Wuebker, Rockwell City, Ia Kaylee Wuebker 
 559 This Lady's Lopin Lazy (barn Name  Grace Murray, Storm Lake, Ia Grace Murray 
 Daisy)  151691 

 564 RANCH GIRL DREAM    Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia Katie Kruse 
 608 Modern Maggie Dee  4794353 Jacqueline Kelling, Humboldt, Ia Jacqueline Kelling 
 888 Just  That Hot  5386489 Becky Grier, Kalona, Ia Becky Grier 
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 008 All Breed Western Horsemanship -- Riders 18 & Under 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 201 Java's Cup Of Joe    Kennedy Cheney, Urbandale, Ia Kennedy Cheney 
 206 Surely Dishonest  906396 Sophia Garside, Van Meter, Ia Sophia Garside 
 292 Flat Bottomed Girl  5671134 Taylor Jensen, Earlham, Ia Taylor Jensen 
 501 First Time Facebook  5712287 Kara Flickinger, Earlham, Ia Kara Flickinger 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, IA Elivia Papcun 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, IA Elivia Papcun 
 534 One Perfect Asset  4757502 Hailey Jack, Victor, Ia Hailey Jack 
 538 Good N Plenty Bandit  4563857 Mckenzie Kempf, Victor, Ia Mckenzie Kempf 
 545 Solid Hot Intimidater  976878 Taylor McCreedy, Atlantic, IA Taylor McCreedy 
 552 My Darkest Version  4977955 Sasha Baker, Bettendorf, Ia Sasha Baker 
 557 EYE IN STARLIGHT  5713055 Kelsey Nelson, Manson, Ia Kelsey Nelson 
 558 Bays R Overrated  5759223 Molly Reeves, Altoona, Ia Molly Reeves 
 559 This Lady's Lopin Lazy (barn Name  Grace Murray, Storm Lake, Ia Grace Murray 
 Daisy)  151691 

 564 RANCH GIRL DREAM    Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia Katie Kruse 
 1318 Pocos Impressive Too  4929543 Vanessa Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Vanessa Saylor 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 

 



 

Class 009 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Youth Horsemanship 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 
 124 An Angel From Above  5589986 Akeelah Washington, Grimes, Ia Akeelah Washington 
 292 Flat Bottomed Girl  5671134 Taylor Jensen, Earlham, Ia Taylor Jensen 
 501 First Time Facebook  5712287 Kara Flickinger, Earlham, Ia Kara Flickinger 
 523 KB Bells N Whistles  5866913 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, IA Elivia Papcun 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, IA Elivia Papcun 
 525 Lonesome Assets  5565482 Mackenzie Sickels, Des Moines, Ia Mackenzie Sickels 
 529 HUNTIN FOR FAITH  5539022 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Nova Wheatley 
 530 KISS ME IN A HOTROD  5460490 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Jenn Wheatley 
 534 One Perfect Asset  4757502 Hailey Jack, Victor, Ia Hailey Jack 
 537 Shez A Lovely Loper  4848518 Alycen Kempf, Vict, Ia Alycen Kempf 
 538 Good N Plenty Bandit  4563857 Mckenzie Kempf, Victor, Ia Mckenzie Kempf 
 540 Megalicious  4905360 Brooke Hoven, Polk City, Ia Brooke Hoven 
 544 IMA SMOKIN RED BUCK  5306649 Karly Christensen, Winterset, Ia Karly Christensen 
 552 My Darkest Version  4977955 Sasha Baker, Bettendorf, Ia Sasha Baker 
 558 Bays R Overrated  5759223 Molly Reeves, Altoona, Ia Molly Reeves 
 1318 Pocos Impressive Too  4929543 Vanessa Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Vanessa Saylor 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 010 AQHA Youth Horsemanship -- 13 & Under 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 105 Frenchie Bar  5225293 Heston, Indianola, Ia Marlie Frederick 
 537 Shez A Lovely Loper  4848518 Alycen Kempf, Vict, Ia Alycen Kempf 
 560 Hot Rockin Rhett  5443103 Kailor Lown, North English, Ia Kailor Mae Lown 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 011 AQHA Youth Horsemanship -- 14-18 



 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 300 Different Kinda Fine  5180165 Stephanie Herman, Hawkeye, Ia Aidan Herman 
 523 KB Bells N Whistles  5866913 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, IA Elivia Papcun 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, IA Elivia Papcun 
 525 Lonesone Assets  5565482 Mackenzie Sickels, Des Moines, Ia Mackenzie Sickels 
 529 HUNTIN FOR FAITH  5539022 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Nova Wheatley 
 530 KISS ME IN A HOTROD  5460490 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Jenna Wheatley 
 534 One Perfect Asset  4757502 Hailey Jack, Victor, Ia Hailey Jack 
 538 Good N Plenty Bandit  4563857 Mckenzie Kempf, Victor, Ia Mckenzie Kempf 
 540 Megalicious  4905360 Brooke Hoven, Polk City, Ia Brooke Hoven 
 544 IMA SMOKIN RED BUCK  5306649 Karly Christensen, Winterset, Ia Karly Christensen 
 552 My Darkest Version  4977955 Sasha Baker, Bettendorf, Ia Sasha Baker 
 556 IMA LEGENDARY LEGACY   Kelsey Nelson, Manson, Ia Kelsey Nelson 
 5582081 

 558 Bays R Overrated  5759223 Molly Reeves, Altoona, Ia Molly Reeves 
 1318 Pocos Impressive Too  4929543 Vanessa Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Vanessa Saylor 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 012 All Breed Horsemanship -- Riders 19 & Over 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 542 Counts Skippin Dun  5738471 Makaila Moore, De Witt, Ia Makaila Moore 
 549 Masked Merader  5371177 Roxanne Burton, Chariton, Ia Roxanne Burton 
 551 Tucker's Payday  5383856 Mckenna Von Rentzell, Earlham, Ia McKenzie Von Rentzell 
 564 RANCH GIRL DREAM    Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia Katie Kruse 
 608 Modern Maggie Dee  4794353 Jacqueline Kelling, Humboldt, Ia Jacqueline Kelling 
 816 Blazing Hot Dandy  5543290 Lori Mennenga, Meservey, Ia Lori Mennenga 
 888 Just That Hot  5386489 Becky Grier, Kalona, Ia Becky Grier 
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 1986 Chex Good Investment  5528326 Kimberly Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Kimberly Wilson 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 

 

 

Class 013 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Amateur Horsemanship 



 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 105 Frenchie Bar  5225293 Heston, Indianola, Ia Sarlynn Heston 
 519 PS HEZA VS  5696362 Kristen Davison, Webster City, Ia Kristen Davison 
 538 Good N Plenty Bandit  4563857 Mckenzie Kempf, Victor, Ia Mckenzie Kempf 
 542 Counts Skipping Dun  5738471 Makaila Moore, De Witt, Ia Makaila Moore 
 549 Masked Merader  5371177 Roxanne Burton, Chariton, Ia Roxanne Burton 
 551 Tucker's Payday  5383856 Mckenna Von Rentzell, Earlham, Ia McKenna Von Rentzell 
 608 Modern Maggie Dee  4794353 Jacqueline Kelling, Humboldt, Ia Jacqueline Kelling 
 816 Blazing Hot Dandy  5543290 Lori Mennenga, Meservey, Ia Lori Mennenga 
 888 Just That Hot  5386489 Becky Grier, Kalona, Ia Becky Grier 
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 1917 Touched N Elegant  5749117 Katherine Resler, North Liberty, Ia Katherine Resler 
 1986 Chex Good Investment  5528326 Kimberly Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Kimberly Wilson 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 014 AQHA Amateur Western Horsemanship 
 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 233 Dunnit Redneck Style  5536971 Stephanie Herman, Hawkeye, Ia Nathan Herman 
 542 Counts Skippin Dun  5738471 Makaila Moore, De Witt, Ia Makaila Moore 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 015 AQHA Select Horsemanship 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 549 Masked Merader  5371177 Roxanne Burton, Chariton, Ia Roxanne Burton 
 888 Just That Hot  5386489 Becky Grier, Kalona, Ia Becky Grier 
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 016 AQHA Youth Ranch Riding 



 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 275 Niner Rose Time  4831243 Anna Young, Indianola, Ia Anna Young 
 287 DMM FIDDLE EYED BELA   Laurie Abernathy, Indianola, Ia Taylor Gibson 
 5663165 

 288 R SKIPPA TERRI  55761 Abbey Peterson, Indianola, Ia Abbey Peterson 
 528 Dun It Whiz A Gun  5736056 Jordan Rydl, Boone, Ia Jordan Rydl 
 539 Write Me A Love Song  5433600 Brooke Hoven, Polk City, Ia Brooke Hoven 
 565 TQH SWAPPIN STORMS  5590540 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia Katie Kruse 
 777 JP Gibson Grey  5835439 Carsen Mellinger, Columbus Jct, Ia Carsen Mellinger 

 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 017 AQHA Amateur Ranch Riding 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 13 Miss Lenas Baron Red  4719631 Erica Timmermans, Ames, Ia Erica Timmermans 
 274 Docs Mini Mag  5301022 Mary Thompson, Ames, Ia Mary Thompson 
 549 Masked Merader  5371177 Roxanne Burton, Chariton, Ia Roxanne Burton 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 018 AQHA Open Ranch Riding 
 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 13 Miss Lenas Baron Red  4719631 Erica Timmermans, Ames, Ia Erica Timmermans 
 274 Docs Mini Mag  5301022 Mary Thompson, Ames, Ia Mary Thompson 
 275 Niner Rose Time  4831243 Anna Young, Indianola, Ia Anna Young 
 287 DMM FIDDLE EYED BELA   Laurie Abernathy, Indianola, Ia Taylor Gibson 
 5663165 

 528 Dun It Whiz A Gun  5736056 Jordan Rydl, Boone, Ia Jordan Rydl 
 549 Masked Merader  5371177 Roxanne Burton, Chariton, Ia Roxanne Burton 
 562 Checking The Cows  5649390 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia J.R. Reichert 
 565 TQH SWAPPIN STORMS  55540 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia J.R. Reichert 
 777 JP Gibson Grey  5835439 Carsen Mellinger, Columbus Jct, Ia Carsen Mellinger 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 019 AQHA Amateur Western Riding 



 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 274 Docs Mini Mag  5301022 Mary Thompson, Ames, Ia Mary Thompson 
 549 Masked Merader  5371177 Roxanne Burton, Chariton, Ia Roxanne Burton 
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 020 AQHA Western Riding -- All Ages 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 274 Docs Mini Mag  5301022 Mary Thompson, Ames, Ia Mary Thompson 
 529 HUNTIN FOR FAITH  5539022 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Nova Wheatley 
 530 KISS ME IN A HOTROD  5460490 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Jenna Wheatley 
 538 Good N Plenty Bandit  4563857 Mckenzie Kempf, Victor, Ia Mckenzie Kempf 
 562 CHECKING THE COWS  5649390 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia J.R. Reichert 
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 021 AQHA Amateur Reining 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 13 Miss Lenas Baron Red  4719631 Erica Timmermans, Ames, Ia Erica Timmermans 
 274 Docs Mini Mag  5301022 Mary Thompson, Ames, Ia Mary Thompson 
 294 West Coast Jersey  5764761 Stefanie Ketelsen, Springville, Ia Stefanie Ketelsen 
 549 Masked Merader  5371177 Roxanne Burton, Chariton, Ia Roxanne Burton 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 022 AQHA Reining -- Open 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 13 Miss Lenas Baron Red  4719631 Erica Timmermans, Ames, Ia Erica Timmermans 
 274 Docs Mini Mag  5301022 Mary Thompson, Ames, Ia Mary Thompson 
 528 Dun It Whiz A Gun  5736056 Jordan Rydl, Boone, Ia Jordan Rydl 
 549 Masked Merader  5371177 Roxanne Burton, Chariton, Ia Roxanne Burton 
 562 Checking TheCows  5639290 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia J.R. Reichert 
 565 TQH SWAPPIN STORMS  5590540 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia J.R. Reichert 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 

Saturday, August 14 



 

6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center 

Quarter Horse & All Breed Open Western 

Class 023 Youth Lead Line -- Child Rider 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 318 Love My Lazy Legs  5741838 Jennifer Dunn, Central City, Ia Makenna Dunn 
 519 PS HEZA VS  5696362 Kristen Davison, Webster City, Ia Kenzie Davison 
 548 Skip B Handy  3237775 Dana Kelly, Ft. Madison, Ia Julia Jarvis 
 550 Semi BlazingHot Chip  4955457 Lisa (Schneider) Kesten, Wellman, Ia Lucy Kesten 
 888 Just That Hot  5386489 Becky Grier, Kalona, Ia Kinley Hildebrand 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 024 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Youth Hunter Under Saddle 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 105 Frenchie Bar  5225293 Heston, Indianola, Ia Marlie Frederick 
 292 Flat Bottomed Girl  5671134 Taylor Jensen, Earlham, Ia Taylor Jensen 
 501 First Time Facebook  5712287 Kara Flickinger, Earlham, Ia Kara Flickinger 
 523 KB Bells N Whistles  5866913 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 529 HUNTIN FOR FAITH  5539022 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Nova Wheatley 
 530 KISS ME IN A HOTROD  5460490 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Jenna Wheatley 
 540 Megalicious  4905360 Brooke Hoven, Polk City, Ia Brooke Hoven 
 544 IMA SMOKIN RED BUCK  5306649 Karly Christensen, Winterset, Ia Karly Christensen 
 552 My Darkest Version  4977955 Sasha Baker, Bettendorf, Ia Sasha Baker 
 1538 Maykin Mayhem  5719733 Vanessa Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Vanessa Saylor 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 025 AQHA Youth Hunter Under Saddle 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 523 KB Bells N Whistles  5866913 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 526 Macriffik Roger  4500368 Jaden Rydl, Boone, Ia Jaden Rydl 
 529 HUNTIN FOR FAITH  5539022 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Nova Wheatley 
 530 KISS ME IN A HOTROD  5460490 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Jenna Wheatley 
 540 Megalicious  4905360 Brooke Hoven, Polk City, Ia Brooke Hoven 
 552 My Darkest Version  4977955 Sasha Baker, Bettendorf, Ia Sasha Baker 
 1538 Maykin Mayhem  5719733 Vanessa Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Vanessa Saylor 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 026 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 



 

 105 Frenchie Bar  5225293 Heston, Indianola, Ia Marlie Frederick 
 292 Flat Bottomed Girl  5671134 Taylor Jensen, Earlham, Ia Taylor Jensen 
 501 First Time Facebook  5712287 Kara Flickinger, Earlham, Ia Kara Flickinger 
 523 KB Belles N Whistles  5866913 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 525 Lonesome Assets  5565482 Mackenzie Sickels, Des Moines, Ia Mackenzie Sickels 
 529 HUNTIN FOR FAITH  5539022 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Nova Wheatley 
 530 KISS ME IN A HOTROD  5460490 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Jenna Wheatley 
 540 Megalicious  4905360 Brooke Hoven, Polk City, Ia Brooke Hoven 
 544 IMA SMOKIN RED BUCK  5306649 Karly Christensen, Winterset, Ia Karly Christensen 

 552 My Darkest Version  4977955 Sasha Baker, Bettendorf, Ia Sasha Baker 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 027 AQHA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 523 KB Bells N Whistles  5866913 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 525 Lonesome Assets  5565482 Mackenzie Sickels, Des Moines, Ia Mackenzie Sickels 
 526 Macriffik Roger  4500368 Jaden Rydl, Boone, Ia Jaden Rydl 
 529 HUNTIN FOR FAITH  5539022 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Nova Wheatley 
 530 KISS ME IN A HOTROD  5460490 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Jenna Wheatley 
 540 Megalicious  4905360 Brooke Hoven, Polk City, Ia Brooke Hoven 
 552 My Darkest Version  4877955 Sasha Baker, Bettendorf, Ia Sasha Baker 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 028 All Breed Bareback Pleasure -- Riders All Ages 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 124 An Angel From Above  5589986 Akeelah Washington, Grimes, Ia Akeelah Washington 
 201 Java's Cup Of Joe    Kennedy Cheney, Urbandale, Ia Kennedy Cheney 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 538 Good N Plenty Bandit  4563857 Mckenzie Kempf, Victor, Ia Mckenzie Kempf 
 551 Tucker's Payday  5383856 Mckenna Von Rentzell, Earlham, Ia McKenna Von Rentzell 
 556 IMA Legendary Legacy  5582081 Kelsey Nelson, Manson, Ia Kelsey Nelson 
 563 LACED N ELEGANT  5749113 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia Katie Kruse 
 564 RANCH GIRL DREAM  1092031 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia Katie Kruse 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 



 

Class 029 All Breed Western Pleasure -- Ladies 19 & Over 

 Award by Bill & Mary Moorman 
 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 
 165 YOUR LUCKY IM HOT  5880339 Kunde Performance Horses, Dubuque, Ia Chelsea Berry 
 207 SV Zippin On Rio  5771081 Rita Robison, Malcom, Ia Rita L. Robison 
 231 Gentelmen With Class  936002 Linda Tish, Malcom, Ia Linda Tish 
 283 Im Lookin Plenty Good  799291 Chelsea Larsen, Guthrie Center, Ia Chelsea Larsen 
 535 Only In Heaven  5768911 Meredith Zylstra, Ashton, Ia Meredith Zylstra 
 542 Counts Skippin Dun  5738471 Makaila Moore, De Witt, Ia Makaila Moore 
 551 Tucker's Payday  5383856 Mckenna Von Rentzell, Earlham, Ia McKenzie von Rentzell 
 816 Blazing Hot Dandy  5543290 Lori Mennenga, Meservey, Ia Lori Mennenga 
 885 Iwanna Cash Out  X0703867 Krystal Nelson, Clare, Ia Krystal Nelson 
 1766 Straight Up Fabulous  5903137 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 1986 Chex Good Investment  5528326 Kimberly Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Kimberly Wilson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 
 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 030 All Breed Western Pleasure -- Men 19 & Over 

             Award by J.R. Reichert Ventures 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 240 Smooth Suggestion  5844462 Brian Mcquillen, Cascade, Ia Brian McQuillen 
 277 Open My Facebook  5865645 Daniel Amsden Iii, Milo, Ia Daniel Amsden III 
 318 Love My Lazy Legs  5741838 Jennifer Dunn, Central City, Ia Sean Dunn 
 522 Jaks Pop Quiz  5936272 James Thorp, Marion, Ia James Thorp 
 527 Shesmyfinalchocolate  5563829 Kelly Conover, Anthon, Ia Kelly Conover 
 561 Only Hot Chocolate  5222891 Jodi Conover, Holstein, Ia Korey Conover 
 2020 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 031 All Breed Walk-Trot Pleasure -- Riders 9 & Under 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 548 Skip B Handy  3237775 Dana Kelly, Ft. Madison, Ia Camden Kelly 
 553 Retail Therapy  4226967 Kaylee Wuebker, Rockwell City, Ia Kaylee Wuebker 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 

 



 

 

Class 032 All Breed Walk-Trot Pleasure -- Riders 10-18 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 105 Frenchie Bar  5225293 Heston, Indianola, Ia Marlie Frederick 
 177 MY MOONLIGHT INVITE   Carsen Mellinger, Columbus Jct, Ia Carsen Mellinger 
 5818701 

 201 Java's Cup Of Joe    Kennedy Cheney, Urbandale, Ia Kennedy Cheney 
 206 Surely Dishonest  906396 Sophia Garside, Van Meter, Ia Sophia Garside 
 287 DMM FIDDLE EYED BELA   Laurie Abernathy, Indianola, Ia Taylor Gibson 
 5663165 

 292 Flat Bottomed Girl  5671134 Taylor Jensen, Earlham, Ia Taylor Jensen 
 526 Macriffik Roger  4500368 Jaden Rydl, Boone, Ia Jaden Rydl 
 531 Iresistably Me  5933591 Kayla Jack, Victor, Ia Kayla Jack 
 533 Investin Ruby Ranger  5862505 Kate Beghtol, Davenport, Ia Kate Beghtol 
 534 One Perfect Asset  4757502 Hailey Jack, Victor, Ia Hailey Jack 
 537 Shez A Lovely Loper  4848518 Alycen Kempf, Vict, Ia Alycen Kempf 
 538 Good N Plenty Bandit  4563857 Mckenzie Kempf, Victor, Ia Mckenzie Kempf 
 547 ML Hot Investment  N681036 Taylor McCreedy, Atlantic, Ia Taylor McCreedy 
 550 Semi BlazingHot Chip  4955457 Hanna Mcdowell, Keota, Ia Erica McDowell 
 552 My Darkest Version  4977955 Sasha Baker, Bettendorf, Ia Sasha Baker 
 556 IMA Legendary Legacy  5582081 Kelsey Nelson, Manson, Ia Kelsey Nelson 
 559 This Lady's Lopin Lazy (barn Name  Grace Murray, Storm Lake, Ia Grace Murray 
 Daisy)  151691 

 560 Hot Rockin Rhett  5443103 Kailor Lown, North English, Ia Kailor Mae Lown 
 563 LACED N ELEGANT  5749113 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia Katie Kruse 
 564 RANCH GIRL DREAM    Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia Katie Kruse 
 1318 Pocos Impressive Too  4929543 Vanessa Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Vanessa Saylor 
 1812 Presidential Zip  5605874 Debra Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Savanna Saylor 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Class 033 All Breed Western Pleasure -- Riders 19 & Over 

 Award by Bill & Mary Moorman 
 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 

 165 YOUR LUCKY IM HOT  5880339 Kunde Performance Horses, Dubuque, Ia Chelsea Berry 
 207 SV Zippin On Rio  5771081 Rita Robison, Malcom, Ia Rita L. Robison 
 231 Gentelmen With Class  936002 Linda Tish, Malcom, Ia Linda Tish 
 240 Smooth Suggestion  5844462 Brian Mcquillen, Cascade, Ia Brian McQuillen 
 243 Lopin Hot N Chexy  5899718 Joni Spies, Hawkeye, Ia Joni Spies 
 277 Open My Facebook  5865645 Daniel Amsden Iii, Milo, Ia Daniel Amsden 
 283 Im Lookin Plenty Good  799291 Chelsea Larsen, Guthrie Center, Ia Chelsea Larsen 
 527 Shesmyfinalchocolate  5563829 Kelly Conover, Anthon, Ia Kelly Conover 
 542 Counts Skippin Dun  5738471 Makaila Moore, De Witt, Ia Makaila Moore 
 555 Fultons Lazy Rider  5471440 Carson Handeland, Springville, Ia Wayne Shollmeyer 
 561 Only Hot Chocolate  5222891 Jodi Conover, Holstein, Ia Korey Conover 
 608 Modern Maggie Dee  4794353 Jacqueline Kelling, Humboldt, Ia Jacqueline Kelling 
 816 Blazing Hot Dandy  5543290 Lori Mennenga, Meservey, Ia Lori Mennenga 
 885 Iwanna Cash Out  Z0703867 Krystal Nelson, Clare, Ia Krystal Nelson 
 1766 Straight Up Fabulous  5903137 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 1766 Straight Up Fabulous  5903137 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 1986 Chex Good Investment  5528326 Kimberly Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Kimberly Wilson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 
B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 034 All Breed Western Pleasure -- Riders 13 & Under 
 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 

 201 Java's Cup Of Joe    Kennedy Cheney, Urbandale, Ia Kennedy Cheney 
 235 Beauty    Stephanie Herman, Hawkeye, Ia Emily Herman 
 501 First Time Facebook  5712287 Kara Flickinger, Earlham, Ia Kara Flickinger 
 537 Shez A Lovely Loper  4848518 Alycen Kempf, Victor, Ia Alycen Kempf 
 553 Retail Therapy 4226967   Kaylee Wuebker, Rockwell City, Ia Kaylee Wuebker 
 560 Hot Rockin Rhett  5443103 Kailor Lown, North English, Ia Kailor Mae Lown 
 1812 Presidential Zip  5605874 Debra Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Savanna Saylor 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 

 



 

 

Class 035 All Breed Western Pleasure -- Riders 14-18 

 Award by Hawkeye Tack & Western Wear 

 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 177 MY MOONLIGHT INVITE   Carsen Mellinger, Columbus Jct, Ia Carsen Mellinger 
 5818701 

 206 Surely Dishonest  906396 Sophia Garside, Van Meter, Ia Sophia Garside 
 292 Flat Bottomed Girl  5671134 Taylor Jensen, Earlham, Ia Taylor Jensen 
 523 KB Bells N Whistles  5866913 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 524 Im Not N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 526 Macriffik Roger  4500368 Jaden Rydl, Boone, Ia Jaden Rydl 
 530 KISS ME IN A HOTROD  5460490 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Jenna Wheatley 
 531 Iresistably Me  5933591 Kayla Jack, Victor, Ia Kayla Jack 
 533 Investin Ruby Ranger  5862505 Kate Beghtol, Davenport, Ia Kate Beghtol 
 534 One Perfect Asset  4757502 Hailey Jack, Victor, Ia Hailey Jack 
 538 Good N Plenty Bandit  4563857 Mckenzie Kempf, Victor, Ia Mckenzie Kempf 
 547 ML Hot Investment  N681036 Taylor McCreedy, Atlantic, IA Taylor McCreedy 
 550 Semi BlazingHot Chip  4955457 Hanna Mcdowell, Keota, Ia Lucy Kesten 
 552 My Darkest Version  4977955 Sasha Baker, Bettendorf, Ia Sasha Baker 
 556 IMA Legendary Legacy  5582081 Kelsey Nelson, Manson, Ia Kelsey Nelson 
 558 Bays R Overrated  5759223 Molly Reeves, Altoona, Ia Molly Reeves 
 559 This Lady's Lopin Lazy (barn Name  Grace Murray, Storm Lake, Ia Grace Murray 
 Daisy)  151691 

 563 LACED N ELEGANT  5749113 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia Katie Kruse 
 1318 Pocos Impressive Too  4929543 Vanessa Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Vanessa Saylor 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Class 036 All Breed Walk-Trot Pleasure -- Riders 19 & Over 

 Award by Hawkeye Tack & Western Wear 

 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 

 105 Frenchie Bar  5225293 Heston, Indianola, Ia Sarlynn Heston 
 114 Leo Scottish Pride  Pinto: 14692   Magdalena Dale, Iowa City, Ia Magdalena Dale 
 APHA: 563445 

 165 YOUR LUCKY IM HOT  5990339 Kunde Performance Horses, Dubuque, Ia Chelsea Berry 
 207 SV Zippin On Rio  5771081 Rita Robison, Malcom, Ia Rita L. Robison 
 231 Gentelmen With Class  936002 Linda Tish, Malcom, Ia Linda Tish 
 240 Smooth Suggestion  5844462 Brian Mcquillen, Cascade, Ia Brian McQuillen 
 243 Lopin Hot N Chexy  5899718 Joni Spies, Hawkeye, Ia Joni Spies 
 277 Open My Facebook  5865645 Daniel Amsden Iii, Milo, Ia Daniel Amsden 
 280 Roses Are Special  1010207 Daniel Amsden Iii, Milo, Ia Shannon Amsden 
 283 Im Lookin Plenty Good  799291 Chelsea Larsen, Guthrie Center, Ia Chelsea Larsen 
 298 Summers Lazy Impulse  147985 Debbie Ketelsen, Springville, Ia Debbie Ketelsen 
 318 Love My Lazy Legs  5741838 Jennifer Dunn, Central City, Ia Sean Dunn 
 527 Shesmyfinalchocolate  5563829 Kelly Conover, Anthon, Ia Kelly Conover 
 535 Only In Heaven  5768911 Meredith Zylstra, Ashton, Ia Meredith Zylstra 
 550 Semi BlazingHot Chip  4955457 Hanna Mcdowell, Keota, Ia Hanna McDowell 
 551 Tucker's Payday  5383856 Mckenna Von Rentzell, Earlham, Ia McKenzie Von Rentzell 
 561 Only Hot Chocolate  5222891 Jodi Conover, Holstein, Ia Jodi Conover 
 608 Modern Maggie Dee  4794353 Jacqueline Kelling, Humboldt, Ia Jacqueline Kelling 
 816 Blazing Hot Dandy  5543290 Lori Mennenga, Meservey, Ia Lori Mennenga 
 885 Iwanna Cash Out  X0703867 Krystal Nelson, Clare, Ia Krystal Nelson 
 888 Just That Hot  5386489 Becky Grier, Kalona, Ia Becky Grier 
 1766 Straight Up Fabulous  5903137 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 1766 Straight Up Fabulous  5903137 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 1917 Touched N Elegant  5749117 Katherine Resler, North Liberty, Ia Katherine Resler 
 1986 Chex Good Investment  5528326 Kimberly Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Kimberly Wilson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

  

 

 

 



 

Sunday, August 15 
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center 

Quarter Horse & All Breed Open Western 

 

Class 037 AQHA Amateur Stallion -- Yearling 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

Class 038 AQHA Amateur Stallion -- 2 Year Old 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

    
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 039 AQHA Amateur Stallion -- 3 Year Old 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 1766 Straight Up Fabulous  5903137 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 040 AQHA Amateur Stallion -- Aged 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 041 AQHA Amateur Performance Stallion (ROM Required) 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor  

   
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 



 

Class 901 AQHA Amateur Grand & Reserve Grand Champion Stallion 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 
 A.  ________________  Champion       __________________  Reserve Champion 

 B.  ________________  Champion       __________________  Reserve Champion 

Class 042 AQHA Stallion -- Yearling 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor  

 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 043 AQHA Stallion -- 2 Year Old 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 
 
Class 044 AQHA Stallion -- 3 Year Old 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 1766 Straight Up Fabulous  5903137 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 045 AQHA Aged Stallion 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 046 AQHA Performance Stallion (ROM Required) 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 562 CHECKING THE COWS  5649390 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia J.R. Reichert 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 



 

Class 902 AQHA Grand & Reserve Grand Champion Stallion 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 
 A.  ________________  Champion       __________________  Reserve Champion 

 B.  ________________  Champion       __________________  Reserve Champion 

Class 047 AQHA Youth Gelding -- Yearling 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 048 AQHA Youth Gelding -- 2 Year Old 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

    
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 049 AQHA Youth Gelding -- 3 Year Old 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

    
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 050 AQHA Youth Gelding -- Aged 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 177 MY MOONLIGHT INVITE   Carsen Mellinger, Columbus Jct, Ia Carsen Mellinger 
 5818701 

 525 Lonesome Assets  5565482 Mackenzie Sickels, Des Moines, Ia Mackenzie Sickels 
 552 My Darkest Version  4877955 Sasha Baker, Bettendorf, Ia Sasha Baker 
 1538 Maykin Mayhem  5719733 Vanessa Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Vanessa Saylor 
 1986 Chex Good Investment  5528326 Kimberly Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Lane Wilson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 



 

Class 051 AQHA Youth Performance Gelding (ROM Required) 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 177 MY MOONLIGHT INVITE   Carsen Mellinger, Columbus Jct, Ia Carsen Mellinger 
 5818701 

 560 Hot Rockin Rhett  5443103 Kailor Lown, North English, Ia Kailor Mae Lown 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 903 AQHA Youth Grand & Reserve Grand Champion Gelding 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

    
 A.  ________________  Champion       __________________  Reserve Champion 

 B.  ________________  Champion       __________________  Reserve Champion 

Class 052 AQHA Amateur Gelding -- Yearling 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 

A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 053 AQHA Amateur Gelding -- 2 Year Old 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 257 This Cats Dunnit  5979597 Joni Spies, Hawkeye, Ia Joni Spies 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 054 AQHA Amateur Gelding -- 3 Year Old 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

    
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 



 

Class 055 AQHA Amateur Gelding -- Aged 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 165 YOUR LUCKY IM HOT  5880339 Kunde Performance Horses, Dubuque, Ia Chelsea Berry 
 542 Counts Skippin Dun  5738471 Makaila Moore, De Witt, Ia Makaila Moore 
 549 Masked Merader  5371177 Roxanne Burton, Chariton, Ia Roxanne Burton 
 551 Tucker's Payday  5383856 Mckenna Von Rentzell, Earlham, Ia McKenna Von Rentzell 
 816 Blazing Hot Dandy  5543290 Lori Mennenga, Meservey, Ia Lori Mennenga 
 1986 Chex Good Investment  5528326 Kimberly Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Kimberly Wilson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 056 AQHA Amateur Performance Gelding (ROM Required) 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 274 Docs Mini Mag  5301022 Mary Thompson, Ames, Ia Mary Thompson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 904 AQHA Amateur Grand & Reserve Grand Champion Gelding 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

A.  ________________  Champion       __________________  Reserve Champion 

B.  ________________  Champion       __________________  Reserve Champion 

Class 057 AQHA Gelding -- Yearling 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

    
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 058 AQHA Gelding -- 2 Year Old 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 257 This Cats Dunnit  5979597 Joni Spies, Hawkeye, Ia Heather Tolle 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 



 

Class 059 AQHA Gelding -- 3 Year Old 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

    
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 060 AQHA Aged Gelding 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 551 Tucker's Payday  5383856 Mckenna Von Rentzell, Earlham, Ia McKenna Von Rentzell 
 885 Iwanna Cash Out  X0703867 Krystal Nelson, Clare, Ia Krystal Nelson 
 1986 Chex Good Investment  5528326 Kimberly Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Kimberly Wilson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 061 AQHA Performance Gelding (ROM Required) 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 274 Docs Mini Mag  5301022 Mary Thompson, Ames, Ia Mary Thompson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 905 AQHA Grand & Reserve Grand Champion Gelding 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

    
 A.  ________________  Champion       __________________  Reserve Champion 

 B.  ________________  Champion       __________________  Reserve Champion 

Class 062 AQHA Youth Mare -- Yearling 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

    
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 063 AQHA Youth Mare -- 2 Year Old 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 536 Sheza Total Doll  5985643 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Lane Wilson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 



 

Class 064 AQHA Youth Mare -- 3 Year Old 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 523 KB Bells N Whistles  5866913 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 065 AQHA Youth Mare -- Aged 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 124 An Angel From Above  5589986 Akeelah Washington, Grimes, Ia Akeelah Washington 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 566 INVESTING A FEWBUCKS   Kelsey Nelson, Manson, Ia Ava Nelson 
 5834319 

 558 Bays R Overrated  5759223 Molly Reeves, Altoona, Ia Molly Reeves 
 1812 Presidential Zip  5605874 Debra Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Savanna Saylor 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 
 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 066 AQHA Youth Performance Mare (ROM Required) 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 529 HUNTIN FOR FAITH  5539022 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Nova Wheatley 
 533 Investin Ruby Ranger  5862505 Kate Beghtol, Davenport, Ia Kate Beghtol 
 544 IMA SMOKIN RED BUCK  5306649 Karly Christensen, Winterset, Ia Karly Christensen 

 563 LACED N ELEGANT  5749113 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia Katie Kruse 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 906 AQHA Youth Grand & Reserve Grand Champion Mare 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

    
 A.  ________________  Champion       __________________  Reserve Champion 

 B.  ________________  Champion       __________________  Reserve Champion 

Class 067 AQHA Amateur Mare -- Yearling 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

    
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 



 

Class 068 AQHA Amateur Mare -- 2 Year Old 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 536 Sheza Total Doll  5985643 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 069 AQHA Amateur Mare -- 3 Year Old 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 243 Lopin Hot N Chexy  5899718 Joni Spies, Hawkeye, Ia Joni Spies 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 
 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 070 AQHA Amateur Mare -- Aged 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 13 Miss Lenas Baron Red  4719631 Erica Timmermans, Ames, Ia Erica Timmermans 
 256 Cabernet N Kisses  5500120 Joni Spies, Hawkeye, Ia Joni Spies 
 285 Jaynis Elite Scotch  4888843 Chelsea Larsen, Guthrie Center, Ia Chelsea Larsen 
 527 Shesmyfinalchocolate  5563829 Kelly Conover, Anthon, Ia Kelly Conover 
 608 Modern Maggie Dee  4794353 Jacqueline Kelling, Humboldt, Ia Jacqueline Kelling 
 888 Just That Hot  5386489 Becky Grier, Kalona, Ia Becky Grier 
 1917 Touched N Elegant  5749117 Katherine Resler, North Liberty, Ia Katherine Resler 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 071 AQHA Amateur Performance Mare (ROM Required) 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 907 AQHA Amateur Grand & Reserve Grand Champion Mare 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

    
 A.  ________________  Champion       __________________  Reserve Champion 

 B.  ________________  Champion       __________________  Reserve Champion 

 



 

Class 072 AQHA Mare -- Yearling 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

    
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 073 AQHA Mare -- 2 Year Old 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 
 
 536 Sheza Total Doll  5985643 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 074 AQHA Mare -- 3 Year Old 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 243 Lopin Hot N Chexy  5899718 Joni Spies, Hawkeye, Ia Heather Tolle 
 523 KB Bells N Whistles  5866913 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 075 AQHA Aged Mare 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 13 Miss Lenas Baron Red  4719631 Erica Timmermans, Ames, Ia Erica Timmermans 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 558 Bays R Overrated  5759223 Molly Reeves, Altoona, Ia Molly Reeves 
 565 TQH SWAPPIN STORMS  5590540 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia J.R. REICHERT 
 608 Modern Maggie Dee  4794353 Jacqueline Kelling, Humboldt, Ia   
 1917 Touched N Elegant  5749117 Katherine Resler, North Liberty, Ia Katherine Resler 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 076 AQHA Performance Mare (ROM Required) 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 563 LACED N ELEGANT  574911 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia Katie Kruse 
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 



 

Class 908 AQHA Grand & Reserve Grand Champion Mare 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

    
 A.  ________________  Champion       __________________  Reserve Champion 

 B.  ________________  Champion       __________________  Reserve Champion 

 

Class 077 All Breed Showmanship -- Riders 19 & Over 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 207 SV Zippin On Rio  5771081 Rita Robison, Malcom, Ia Rita L. Robison 
 277 Open My Facebook  5865645 Daniel Amsden Iii, Milo, Ia Shannon Amsden 
 285 Jaynis Elite Scotch  4888843 Chelsea Larsen, Guthrie Center, Ia Chelsea Larsen 
 287 DMM FIDDLE EYED BELA   Laurie Abernathy, Indianola, Ia Taylor Gibson 
 5663165 

 519 PS HEZA VS  5696362 Kristen Davison, Webster City, Ia Kristen Davison 
 542 Counts Skippin Dun  5738471 Makaila Moore, De Witt, Ia Makaila Moore 
 549 Masked Merader  5371177 Roxanne Burton, Chariton, Ia Roxanne Burton 
 551 Tucker's Payday  5383856 Mckenna Von Rentzell, Earlham, Ia McKenzie Von Rentzell 
 559 This Lady's Lopin Lazy (barn Name  Grace Murray, Storm Lake, Ia Grace Murray 
 Daisy)  151691 

 608 Modern Maggie Dee  4794353 Jacqueline Kelling, Humboldt, Ia   
 888 Just That Hot  5386489 Becky Grier, Kalona, Ia Becky Grier 
 1766 Straight Up Fabulous  5903137 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 1766 Straight Up Fabulous  5903137 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 1917 Touched N Elegant  5749117 Katherine Resler, North Liberty, Ia Katherine Resler 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Class 078 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Youth Showmanship 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 124 An Angel From Above  5589986 Akeelah Washington, Grimes, Ia Akeelah Washington 
 523 KB Bells N Whistles  5866913 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 525 Lonesome Assets  5565482 Mackenzie Sickels, Des Moines, Ia Mackenzie Sickels 
 529 HUNTIN FOR FAITH  5539022 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Nova Wheatley 
 530 KISS ME IN A HOTROD  5460490 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Jenna Wheatley 
 533 Investin Ruby Ranger  5862505 Kate Beghtol, Davenport, Ia Kate Beghtol 
 534 One Perfect Asst  4757502 Hailey Jack, Victor, Ia Hailey Jack 
 537 Shez A Lovely Loper  4848518 Alycen Kempf, Vict, Ia Alycen Kempf 
 538 Good N Plenty Bandit  4563857 Mckenzie Kempf, Victor, Ia Mckenzie Kempf 
 539 Write Me A Love Song  5433600 Brooke Hoven, Polk City, Ia Brooke Hoven 
 544 IMA SMOKIN RED BUCK  5306649 Karly Christensen, Winterset, Ia Karly Christensen 
 552 My Darkest Version  4877955 Sasha Baker, Bettendorf, Ia Sasha Baker 
 558 Bays R Overrated  5759223 Molly Reeves, Altoona, Ia Molly Reeves 
 1318 Pocos Impressive Too  4929543 Vanessa Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Vanessa Saylor 
 1812 Presidential Zip  5605874 Debra Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Savanna Saylor 
 1986 Chex Good Investment  5528326 Kimberly Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Lane Wilson 
 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 079 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Amateur Showmanship 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 105 Frenchie Bar  5225293 Heston, Indianola, Ia Sarlynn Heston 
 165 YOUR LUCKY IM HOT  5880339 Kunde Performance Horses, Dubuque, Ia Chelsea Berry 
 207 SV Zippin On Rio  5771081 Rita Robison, Malcom, Ia Rita L. Robison 
 243 Lopin Hot N Chexy  5899718 Joni Spies, Hawkeye, Ia Joni Spies 
 274 Docs Mini Mag  5301022 Mary Thompson, Ames, Ia Mary Thompson 
 277 Open My Facebook  5865645 Daniel Amsden Iii, Milo, Ia Shannon Amsden 
 298 Summers Lazy Impulse  147985 Debbie Ketelsen, Springville, Ia Debbie Ketelsen 
 519 PS HEZA VS  5696362 Kristen Davison, Webster City, Ia Kristen Davison 
 535 Only In Heaven  5768911 Meredith Zylstra, Ashton, Ia Meredith Zylstra 
 542 Counts Skippin Dun  5738471 Makaila Moore, De Witt, Ia Makaila Moore 
 549 Masked Merader  5371177 Roxanne Burton, Chariton, Ia Roxanne Burton 
 551 Tucker's Payday  5383856 Mckenna Von Rentzell, Earlham, Ia McKenna Von Rentzell 
 608 Modern Maggie Dee  4794353 Jacqueline Kelling, Humboldt, Ia Jacqueline Kelling 
 816 Blazing Hot Dandy  5543290 Lori Mennenga, Meservey, Ia Lori Mennenga 
 885 Iwanna Cash Out  X0703867 Krystal Nelson, Clare, Ia Krystal Nelson 
 888 Just That Hot  5386489 Becky Grier, Kalona, Ia Becky Grier 
 1766 Straight Up Fabulous  5903137 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 1917 Touched N Elegant  5749117 Katherine Resler, North Liberty, Ia Katherine Resler 
 1986 Chex Good Investment  5528326 Kimberly Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Kimberly Wilson 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 



 

Class 080 AQHA Youth Showmanship -- 13 & Under 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 105 Frenchie Bar  5225293 Heston, Indianola, Ia Marlie Frederick 
 537 Shez A Lovely Loper  4848518 Alycen Kempf, Vict, Ia Alycen Kempf 
 560 Hot Rockin Rhett  5443103 Kailor Lown, North English, Ia Kailor Mae Lown 
 1812 Presidential Zip  5605874 Debra Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Savanna Saylor 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 081 AQHA Youth Showmanship -- 14-18 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 523 KB Bells N Whistles  5866913 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 525 Lonesome Assets  5565482 Mackenzie Sickels, Des Moines, Ia Mackenzie Sickels 
 529 HUNTIN FOR FAITH  5539022 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Nova Wheatley 
 530 KISS ME IN A HOTROD  5460490 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Jenna Wheatley 
 533 Investin Ruby Ranger  5862505 Kate Beghtol, Davenport, Ia Kate Beghtol 
 534 4757502  One Perfect Asset Hailey Jack, Victor, Ia Hailey Jack 
 537 Shez A Lovely Loper  4848518 Kayla Jack, Victor, Ia Kayla Jack 
 538 Good N Plenty Bandit  4563857 Mckenzie Kempf, Victor, Ia Mckenzie Kempf 
 539 Write Me A Love Song  5433600 Brooke Hoven, Polk City, Ia Brooke Hoven 
 544 IMA SMOKIN RED BUCK  5306649 Karly Christensen, Winterset, Ia Karly Christensen 

 552 My Darkest Version  4877955 Sasha Baker, Bettendorf, Ia Sasha Baker 
 558 Bays R Overrated  5759223 Molly Reeves, Altoona, Ia Molly Reeves 
 1318 Pocos Impressive Too  4929543 Vanessa Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Vanessa Saylor 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 082 AQHA Amateur Showmanship 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 233 Dunnit Redneck Style  5536971 Stephanie Herman, Hawkeye, Ia Nathan Herman 
 274 Docs Mini Mag  5301022 Mary Thompson, Ames, Ia Mary Thompson 
 285 Jaynis Elite Scotch  4888843 Chelsea Larsen, Guthrie Center, Ia Chelsea Larsen 
 519 PS HEZA VS  5696362 Kristen Davison, Webster City, Ia Kristen Davison 
 542 Counts Skippin Dun  5738471 Makaila Moore, De Witt, Ia Makaila Moore 
 551 Tucker's Payday  5383856 Mckenna Von Rentzell, Earlham, Ia McKenna Von Rentzell 
 1917 Touched N Elegant  5749117 Katherine Resler, North Liberty, Ia Katherine Resler 
 1986 Chex Good Investment  5528326 Kimberly Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Kimberly Wilson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 



 

Class 083 AQHA Select Showmanship 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 207 SV Zippin On Rio  5771081 Rita Robison, Malcom, Ia Rita L. Robison 
 549 Masked Merader  5371177 Roxanne Burton, Chariton, Ia Roxanne Burton 
 608 Modern Maggie Dee  4794353 Jacqueline Kelling, Humboldt, Ia   
 888 Just That Hot  5386489 Becky Grier, Kalona, Ia Becky Grier 
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

- Break Time To Be Determined If Needed - 
 
 
Class 084 AQHA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 233 Dunnit Redneck Style  5536971 Stephanie Herman, Hawkeye, Ia Nathan Herman 
 519 PS HEZA VS  5696362 Kristen Davison, Webster City, Ia Kristen Davison 
 551 Tucker's Payday  5383856 Mckenna Von Rentzell, Earlham, Ia McKenna Von Rentzell 
 1766 Straight Up Fabulous  5903137 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 085 AQHA Select Hunter Under Saddle 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 2020 Investing in Roans  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 086 AQHA Hunter Under Saddle 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 523 KB Bells N Whistles  5866913 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 551 Tucker's Payday  5383856 Mckenna Von Rentzell, Earlham, Ia McKenna Von Rentzell 
 1766 Straight Up Fabulous  5903137 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 2020 Investing in Roans  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 



 

Class 087 AQHA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 233 Dunnit Redneck Style  5536971 Stephanie Herman, Hawkeye, Ia Nathan Herman 
 519 PS HEZA VS  5696362 Kristen Davison, Webster City, Ia Kristen Davison 
 551 Tucker's Payday  5383856 Mckenna Von Rentzell, Earlham, Ia McKenna Von Rentzell 
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 2020 Investing in Roans  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 
Class 088 AQHA Green Western Pleasure 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 165 YOUR LUCKY IM HOT  5880339 Kunde Performance Horses, Dubuque, Ia Chelsea Berry 
 542 Counts Skippin Dun  5738471 Makaila Moore, De Witt, Ia Makaila Moore 
 555 Fultons Lazy Rider  5471440 Carson Handeland, Springville, Ia Carson Handeland 
 562 CHECKING THE COWS  5649390 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia J.R. Reichert 
 885 Iwanna Cash Out  X0703867 Krystal Nelson, Clare, Ia Krystal Nelson 
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 1986 Chex Good Investment  5528326 Kimberly Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Kimberly Wilson 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 089 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Youth Western Pleasure 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 124 An Angel From Above  5589986 Akeelah Washington, Grimes, Ia Akeelah Washington 
 177 MY MOONLIGHT INVITE   Carsen Mellinger, Columbus Jct, Ia Carsen Mellinger 
 5818701 

 262 Dark And Charming  5500747 Anna Young, Indianola, Ia Anna Young 
 292 Flat Bottomed Girl  5671134 Taylor Jensen, Earlham, Ia Taylor Jensen 
 501 First Time Facebook  5712287 Kara Flickinger, Earlham, Ia Kara Flickiger 
 525 Lonesome Assets  5565482 Mackenzie Sickels, Des Moines, Ia Mackenzie Sickels 
 529 HUNTIN FOR FAITH  5539022 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Nova Wheatley 
 531 Iresistably Me  5933591 Kayla Jack, Victor, Ia Kayla Jack 
 533 Investin Ruby Ranger  5862505 Kate Beghtol, Davenport, Ia Kate Beghtol 
 534 One Perfect Asset  4757502 Hailey Jack, Victor, Ia Hailey Jack 
 537 Shez A Lovely Loper  4848518 Alycen Kempf, Vict, Ia Alycen Kempf 
 538 Good N Plenty Bandit  4563857 Mckenzie Kempf, Victor, Ia Mckenzie Kempf 
 540 Megalicious  4905360 Brooke Hoven, Polk City, Ia Brooke Hoven 
 544 IMA SMOKIN RED BUCK  5306649 Karly Christensen, Winterset, Ia Karly Christensen 
 552 My Darkest Version  4877955 Sasha Baker, Bettendorf, Ia Sasha Baker 
 558 Bays R Overrated  5759223 Molly Reeves, Altoona, Ia Molly Reeves 
 563 LACED N ELEGANT  5749113 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia Katie Kruse 
 1318 Pocos Impressive Too  4929543 Vanessa Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Vanessa Saylor 
 1812 Presidential Zip  5605874 Debra Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Savanna Saylor 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 



 

Class 090 AQHA Level 1 (Novice) Amateur Western Pleasure 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 
 
 105 Frenchie Bar  5225293 Heston, Indianola, Ia Sarlynn Heston 
 165 YOUR LUCKY IM HOT  5880339 Kunde Performance Horses, Dubuque, Ia Chelsea Berry 
 207 SV Zippin On Rio  5771081 Rita Robison, Malcom, Ia Rita L. Robison 
 240 Smooth Suggestion  5844462 Brian Mcquillen, Cascade, Ia Brian McQuillen 
 277 Open My Facebook  5865645 Daniel Amsden Iii, Milo, Ia Daniel Amsden 
 318 Love My Lazy Legs  5741838 Jennifer Dunn, Central City, Ia Sean Dunn 
 527 Shesmyfinalchocolate  5563829 Kelly Conover, Anthon, Ia Kelly Conover 
 535 Only In Heaven  5768911 Meredith Zylstra, Ashton, Ia Meredith Zylstra 
 542 Counts Skippin Dun  5738471 Makaila Moore, De Witt, Ia Makaila Moore 
 608 Modern Maggie Dee  4794353 Jacqueline Kelling, Humboldt, Ia Jacqueline Kelling 
 816 Blazing Hot Dandy  5543290 Lori Mennenga, Meservey, Ia Lori Mennenga 
 885 Iwanna Cash Out  X0703867 Krystal Nelson, Clare, Ia Krystal Nelson 
 1766 Straight Up Fabulous  5903137 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 1917 Touched N Elegant  5749117 Katherine Resler, North Liberty, Ia Katherine Resler 
 1986 Chex Good Investment  5528326 Kimberly Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Kimberly Wilson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 091 AQHA Junior Western Pleasure -- 5 Years & Under 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 165 YOUR LUCKY IM HOT  5880339 Kunde Performance Horses, Dubuque, Ia Chelsea Berry 
 533 Investin Ruby Ranger  5862505 Kate Beghtol, Davenport, Ia Kate Beghtol 
 542 Counts Skippin Dun  5738471 Makaila Moore, De Witt, Ia Makaila Moore 
 554 Certainly Can Do  5894143 Carson Handeland, Springville, Ia Carson Handeland 
 1766 Straight Up Fabulous  5903137 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 092 AQHA Youth Western Pleasure -- 13 & Under 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 105 Frenchie Bar  5225293 Heston, Indianola, Ia Marlie Frederick 
 537 Shez A Lovely Loper  4848518 Alycen Kempf, Vict, Ia Alycen Kempf 
 560 Hot Rockin Rhett  5443103 Kailor Lown, North English, Ia Kailor Mae Lown 
 1812 Presidential Zip  5605874 Debra Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Savanna Saylor 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 

 



 

Class 093 AQHA Youth Western Pleasure -- 14-18 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 
 
 300 Different Kinda Fine  5180165 Stephanie Herman, Hawkeye, Ia Aidan Herman 
 523 KB Bells N Whistles  5866913 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 524 Im Hot N Huntin  4825119 Dawn Papcun Daen Papcun, Norwalk, Ia Elivia Papcun 
 525 Lonesome Assets  5565482 Mackenzie Sickels, Des Moines, Ia Mackenzie Sickels 
 530 KISS ME IN A HOTROD  5460490 Ruthi Wheatley, Adair, Ia Jenna Wheatley 
 531 Iresistably Me  5933591 Kayla Jack, Victor, Ia Kayla Jack 
 533 Investin Ruby Ranger  5862505 Kate Beghtol, Davenport, Ia Kate Beghtol 
 534 One Perfect Asset  4757502 Hailey Jack, Victor, Ia Hailey Jack 
 538 Good N Plenty Bandit  4563857 Mckenzie Kempf, Victor, Ia Mckenzie Kempf 
 540 Megalicious  4905360 Brooke Hoven, Polk City, Ia Brooke Hoven 
 544 IMA SMOKIN RED BUCK  5306649 Karly Christensen, Winterset, Ia Karly Christensen 
 552 My Darkest Version  4877955 Sasha Baker, Bettendorf, Ia Sasha Baker 
 556 IMA LEGENDARY LEGACY   Kelsey Nelson, Manson, Ia Kelsey Nelson 
 5582081 

 558 Bays R Overrated  5759223 Molly Reeves, Altoona, Ia Molly Reeves 
 563 LACED N ELEGANT  5749113 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia Katie Kruse 
 1318 Pocos Impressive Too  4929543 Vanessa Saylor, Muscatine, Ia Vanessa Saylor 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 094 AQHA Amateur Western Pleasure 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 233 Dunnit Redneck Style  5536971 Stephanie Herman, Hawkeye, Ia Nathan Herman 
 318 Love My Lazy Legs  5741838 Jennifer Dunn, Central City, Ia Sean Dunn 
 542 Counts Skippin Dun  5738471 Makaila Moore, De Witt, Ia Makaila Moore 
 885 Iwanna Cash Out  X0703867 Krystal Nelson, Clare, Ia Krystal Nelson 
 1766 Straight Up Fabulous  5903137 Christina Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Christy Wilson 
 1986 Chex Good Investment  5528326 Kimberly Wilson, Muscatine, Ia Kimberly Wilson 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

Class 095 AQHA Select Western Pleasure 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 207 SV Zippin On Rio  5771081 Rita Robison, Malcom, Ia Rita L. Robison 
 527 Shesmyfinalchocolate  5563829 Kelly Conover, Anthon, Ia Kelly Conover 
 561 Only Hot Chocolate  5222891 Jodi Conover, Holstein, Ia Jodi Conover 
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 



 

Class 096 AQHA Senior Western Pleasure -- 6 Years & Over 

 No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor 

 318 Love My Lazy Legs  5741838 Jennifer Dunn, Central City, Ia Sean Dunn 
 556 IMA LEGENDARY LEGACY   Kelsey Nelson, Manson, Ia Kelsey Nelson 
 5582081 

 562 CHECKING THE COWS  5649390 Reichert Ventures, Marengo, Ia J.R. Reichert 
 885 Iwanna Cash Out  X0703867 Krystal Nelson, Clare, Ia Krystal Nelson 
 1881 IM ONE HOT CHIP  5445059 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Phyllis Steffen 
 2020 INVESTING IN ROANS  5284534 Phyllis Steffen, Cedar Falls, Ia Gregory Steffen 
 A.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 B.  Placings   1st________  2nd________  3rd ________  4th ________  5th ________  6th ________ 

 


